
Academic Year Headcount FTE Awards

2018-19 9,603 4,347 1,794

2019-20 9,738 4,445 1,849

2020-21 10,522 4,755 1,992

2021-22 10,188 4,587 2,211

2022-23 10,670 4,695 1,724

Academic Year Headcount % Change

2018-19 9,603 5.6%

2019-20 9,738 1.4%

2020-21 10,522 8.1%

2021-22 10,188 -3.2%

2022-23 10,670 4.7%

5 Year Change 11.1%

Academic Year FTE % Change
2018-19 4,347 5.7%
2019-20 4,445 2.3%
2020-21 4,755 7.0%
2021-22 4,587 -3.5%
2022-23 4,695 2.4%
5 Year Change 8.0%

Academic Year Awards % Change
2018-19 1,794 -22.1%
2019-20 1,849 3.1%
2020-21 1,992 7.7%
2021-22 2,211 11.0%
2022-23 1,724 -22.0%
5 Year Change -3.9%

Data Source for this report is VCCS Student Information System  (SIS)

ENROLLMENT and AWARDS



Academic Year College Transfer 
Degree

College Transfer 
Certificate

Career Technical 
Degree

Certificate Career Studies 
Certificate

Total

2018-19 682 604 196 49 263 1,794
2019-20 714 618 193 46 278 1,849
2020-21 775 683 230 70 234 1,992
2021-22 833 660 295 77 346 2,211
2022-23 699 363 291 41 330 1,724

Academic Year College Transfer 
Degree

College Transfer 
Certificate

Career Technical 
Degree

Certificate Career Studies 
Certificate

Total

2018-19 38.0% 33.7% 10.9% 2.7% 14.7% 100.0%
2019-20 38.6% 33.4% 10.4% 2.5% 15.0% 100.0%
2020-21 38.9% 34.3% 11.5% 3.5% 11.7% 100.0%
2021-22 37.7% 29.9% 13.3% 3.5% 15.6% 100.0%
2022-23 40.5% 21.1% 16.9% 2.4% 19.1% 100.0%

Academic Year College Transfer 
Degree

College Transfer 
Certificate

Career Technical 
Degree

Certificate Career Studies 
Certificate

Total

2018-19 -4.7% -14.6% 0.5% -23.4% -57.6% -22.1%
2019-20 4.7% 2.3% -1.5% -6.1% 5.7% 3.1%
2020-21 8.5% 10.5% 19.2% 52.2% -15.8% 7.7%
2021-22 7.5% -3.4% 28.3% 10.0% 47.9% 11.0%
2022-23 -16.1% -45.0% -1.4% -46.8% -4.6% -22.0%
5 Year Change 2.5% -39.9% 48.5% -16.3% 25.5% -3.9%

CREDENTIALS
Credentials - Number

Credentials - Percent of Total Awards

Credentials  - Percent Change from Previous Year



Academic Year # Full Time % Full Time % Change FT 
Prev Year

# Part Time % Part Time % Change PT 
Prev Year

Total

2018-19 1,835 19.1% 8.5% 7,768 80.9% 4.9% 9,603
2019-20 1,946 20.0% 6.0% 7,792 80.0% 0.3% 9,738
2020-21 2,022 19.2% 3.9% 8,500 80.8% 9.1% 10,522
2021-22 1,884 18.5% -6.8% 8,304 81.5% -2.3% 10,188
2022-23 1,858 17.4% -1.4% 8,812 82.6% 6.1% 10,670

Academic Year # Full Time % Full Time % Change FT 
Prev Year

# Part Time % Part Time % Change PT 
Prev Year

Total

2018-19 1,735 22.1% 9.1% 6,115 77.9% -1.1% 7,850
2019-20 1,848 22.8% 6.5% 6,250 77.2% 2.2% 8,098
2020-21 1,923 22.6% 4.1% 6,580 77.4% 5.3% 8,503
2021-22 1,798 21.7% -6.5% 6,499 78.3% -1.2% 8,297
2022-23 1,740 20.4% -3.2% 6,784 79.6% 4.4% 8,524

Academic Year # Full Time % Full Time % Change FT 
Prev Year

# Part Time % Part Time % Change PT 
Prev Year

Total

2018-19 101 5.6% -1.9% 1,687 94.4% 37.0% 1,788
2019-20 100 6.0% -1.0% 1,554 94.0% -7.9% 1,654
2020-21 99 4.8% -1.0% 1,980 95.2% 27.4% 2,079
2021-22 86 4.5% -13.1% 1,817 95.5% -8.2% 1,903
2022-23 118 5.3% 37.2% 2,094 94.7% 15.2% 2,212

Dual Enrollments

ENROLLMENT STATUS
All Students

Regular Enrollments



GENDER
Academic Year # Female % Female % Change Female 

Prev Year
# Male % Male % Change Male 

Prev Year
# Unknown

2018-19 5,819 60.6% 7.1% 3,754 39.1% 3.0% 30
2019-20 5,981 61.4% 2.8% 3,709 38.1% -1.2% 48
2020-21 6,719 63.9% 12.3% 3,741 35.6% 0.9% 62
2021-22 6,502 63.8% -3.2% 3,588 35.2% -4.1% 98
2022-23 6,714 62.9% 3.3% 3,816 35.8% 6.4% 140



AGE
Academic Year <= 17 18-19 20-24 25-34 35-49 50-64 >= 65 Lowest Highest Average
2018-19 1,958 2,592 2,748 1,393 690 195 27 14 82 22.9
2019-20 1,868 2,712 2,747 1,493 716 179 23 13 86 22.9
2020-21 2,240 2,692 2,846 1,661 824 238 21 13 76 23.1
2021-22 2,098 2,644 2,718 1,593 880 227 28 13 85 23.3
2022-23 2,384 2,731 2,831 1,511 914 255 44 14 77 23.3



Academic Year Caroline Culpeper Fredericksburg King George Madison Orange Quantico Spotslyvania Stafford Other
2018-19 471 817 471 292 195 520 14 3,319 2,870 634
2019-20 438 847 485 279 180 543 9 3,338 2,982 637
2020-21 468 861 491 340 201 624 13 3,426 3,190 908
2021-22 429 830 468 353 176 574 19 3,331 3,055 953
2022-23 446 864 490 329 181 585 21 3,367 3,204 1,183
5-Year Average 450 844 481 319 187 569 15 3,356 3,060 863

Academic Year Caroline Culpeper Fredericksburg King George Madison Orange Quantico Spotslyvania Stafford Other
2018-19 4.9% 8.5% 4.9% 3.0% 2.0% 5.4% 0.1% 34.6% 29.9% 6.6%
2019-20 4.5% 8.7% 5.0% 2.9% 1.8% 5.6% 0.1% 34.3% 30.6% 6.5%
2020-21 4.4% 8.2% 4.7% 3.2% 1.9% 5.9% 0.1% 32.6% 30.3% 8.6%
2021-22 4.2% 8.1% 4.6% 3.5% 1.7% 5.6% 0.2% 32.7% 30.0% 9.4%
2022-23 4.2% 8.1% 4.6% 3.1% 1.7% 5.5% 0.2% 31.6% 30.0% 11.1%
5-Year Average 4.4% 8.3% 4.7% 3.1% 1.8% 5.6% 0.2% 33.1% 30.2% 8.5%

JURISDICTION



Academic Year Afr Amer Asian Caucasian Hispanic Nat Amer Pacif Isl Mult Race Unknown
2018-19 1,457 298 5,768 1,188 45 22 670 155
2019-20 1,526 321 5,684 1,311 39 27 632 198
2020-21 1,710 380 6,021 1,321 39 23 692 336
2021-22 1,724 385 5,542 1,462 40 21 664 350
2022-23 1,837 431 5,637 1,609 33 19 710 394
5-Year Average 1,651 363 5,730 1,378 39 22 674 287

Academic Year Afr Amer Asian Caucasian Hispanic Nat Amer Pacif Isl Mult Race Unknown
2018-19 15.2% 3.1% 60.1% 12.4% 0.5% 0.2% 7.0% 1.6%
2019-20 15.7% 3.3% 58.4% 13.5% 0.4% 0.3% 6.5% 2.0%
2020-21 16.3% 3.6% 57.2% 12.6% 0.4% 0.2% 6.6% 3.2%
2021-22 16.9% 3.8% 54.4% 14.4% 0.4% 0.2% 6.5% 3.4%
2022-23 17.2% 4.0% 52.8% 15.1% 0.3% 0.2% 6.7% 3.7%
5-Year Average 16.3% 3.6% 56.5% 13.6% 0.4% 0.2% 6.6% 2.8%

DEMOGRAPHICS



% Retained % Retained % Retained
Fall 18 - Spring 19 72.4% Spring 18 - Fall 18 58.8% Fall 17 - Fall 18 47.9%
Fall 19 - Spring 20 73.3% Spring 19 - Fall 19 61.2% Fall 18 - Fall 19 50.0%
Fall 20 - Spring 21 71.1% Spring 20 - Fall 20 59.3% Fall 19 - Fall 20 49.2%
Fall 21 - Spring 22 69.8% Spring 21 - Fall 21 58.1% Fall 20 - Fall 21 47.3%
Fall 22 - Spring 23 71.5% Spring 22 - Fall 22 58.9% Fall 21 - Fall 22 47.7%

RETENTION RATES
Fall to Spring Spring to Fall Fall to Fall



Academic Year Graduates Female Male Afr Amer Asian Caucasian Hispanic Nat Amer Pacif Isl Mult Race Unknown
2018-19 1,126 732 392 153 39 736 123 2 0 64 9
2019-20 1,164 768 392 149 29 733 159 5 2 69 18
2020-21 1,193 797 394 153 56 723 164 1 5 72 19
2021-22 1,330 889 437 212 57 766 183 5 2 79 26
2022-23 1,170 782 381 188 53 670 152 7 1 67 32
5-Year Average 1,197 794 399 171 47 726 156 4 2 70 21

Academic Year Female Male Afr Amer Asian Caucasian Hispanic Nat Amer Pacif Isl Mult Race Unknown
2018-19 65.0% 34.8% 13.6% 3.5% 65.4% 10.9% 0.2% 0.0% 5.7% 0.8%
2019-20 66.0% 33.7% 12.8% 2.5% 63.0% 13.7% 0.4% 0.2% 5.9% 1.5%
2020-21 66.8% 33.0% 12.8% 4.7% 60.6% 13.7% 0.1% 0.4% 6.0% 1.6%
2021-22 66.8% 32.9% 15.9% 4.3% 57.6% 13.8% 0.4% 0.2% 5.9% 2.0%
2022-23 66.8% 32.6% 16.1% 4.5% 57.3% 13.0% 0.6% 0.1% 5.7% 2.7%
5-Year Average 66.3% 33.4% 14.3% 3.9% 60.6% 13.1% 0.3% 0.2% 5.9% 1.7%

GRADUATE DEMOGRAPHICS
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